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General Meeting Agenda 
Wednesday, 9 April 2014 

10h00 – 12h00 
***Banquet Room – Staff Centre*** 

 
 

Welcome, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Goodbye and Welcome to members 

 Approval of minutes from the Annual General Assembly Meeting in March 
 

Guest Speaker, Patrick Lambert, NATO Security 

 Safety & Security during the bazaar 
 
Vice-President & Guest Access Beckie Metelko | vice-president@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Moniteur Belge update  

 Changes in guest & helper passes for 2014 
 
Bazaar 2014, Emily Michnay | coordinator@natocharitybazaar.org 

 2014 Participation Questionnaire 

 Preparing for the Bazaar & Finding Sponsors 

 Upcoming layout changes & other ideas to improve safety 

 2014 Bazaar date reminder – 16 November 2014 

 Bazaar after sale dates – 24-28 November 2014  

 Website Reminder 
 

Membership Sarah Kibble Bonifazi & Linda L. Aziz Skou | secretary@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Membership 
             

 

COFFEE BREAK (15 minutes) 
 
 
Charity Update, Sabrina Janssens & Julija Vejic | char@natocharitybazaar.org  

 Application Update 

 New Email Address 

 Emergency request 
 
Tombola Update, Carla Bucalossi Quatrini | tombola@natocharitybazaar.org 

 News about 
 
Restaurant Update, Christina Arvanitaki | restaurant@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Possible kitchen & restaurant layout changes 

 News about 
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Sponsorship & Events, Bake Sales Update, Dionysia Leolei | sponsor@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Hulencourt Art Project 

 Shen Yun Update 

 Upcoming Bake Sales:  12th June + 25th September 

 New Sponsor Levels 

 News about 
 

Treasurer Update, Alessandra Bertozzi | treasurer@natocharitybazaar.org 

 News about 
 
Fundraising Update, Beckie Metelko 

 Outdoor-For-Life Charity 

 Change for Life 
 
Any other Business & Closing, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org 

 Summer Charity Ball 

 New Webmaster Needed 

 Other 
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